
SSSL League Fixtures 2023-24 Part 2

Date Day Round Venue NAME A NAME B

08/01/2024 Monday Lodge Park The Borough Jumbo Jets
09/01/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Alcester Nomads Engineers
09/01/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Bernie's Bolts Chris & Gerry Show

15/01/2024 Monday Lodge Park Alcester Nomads Chris & Gerry Show
16/01/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Jumbo Jets Bernie's Bolts
16/01/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park Engineers Lodge Farmers

22/01/2024 Monday Redditch Borough Lodge Farmers Alcester Nomads
23/01/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park The Borough Bernie's Bolts
23/01/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Jumbo Jets Engineers

30/01/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough
30/01/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough

06/02/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough
06/02/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough

12/02/2024 Monday Redditch Borough Jumbo Jets Lodge Farmers
13/02/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park Alcester Nomads Bernie's Bolts
13/02/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Chris & Gerry Show The Borough

19/02/2024 Monday South Redditch Lodge Farmers The Borough
20/02/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Chris & Gerry Show Jumbo Jets
20/02/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Engineers Bernie's Bolts

26/02/2024 Monday South Redditch Lodge Farmers Chris & Gerry Show
27/02/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park Alcester Nomads Jumbo Jets
27/02/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Engineers The Borough

04/03/2024 Monday Lodge Park Bernie's Bolts Chris & Gerry Show
05/03/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough The Borough Jumbo Jets
05/03/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Alcester Nomads Engineers

11/03/2024 Monday Redditch Borough Chris & Gerry Show Engineers
12/03/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park The Borough Alcester Nomads
13/03/2024 Wednesday South Redditch Bernie's Bolts Lodge Farmers

18/03/2024 Monday Redditch Borough Alcester Nomads Chris & Gerry Show
19/03/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Jumbo Jets Bernie's Bolts
19/03/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Engineers Lodge Farmers

25/03/2024

08/04/2022 Monday South Redditch Lodge Farmers Alcester Nomads
09/04/2024 Tueday Redditch Borough The Borough Bernie's Bolts
09/04/2024 Tueday Lodge Park Jumbo Jets Engineers

16/04/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park
16/04/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough
16/04/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough
16/04/2024 Tuesday South Redditch

23/04/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough
23/04/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough

29/04/2024 Monday Lodge Park Lodge Farmers The Borough
30/04/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Chris & Gerry Show Jumbo Jets
30/04/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park Engineers Bernie's Bolts

07/05/2024 Tuesday South Redditch Engineers The Borough
07/05/2024 Tuesday Redditch Borough Alcester Nomads Jumbo Jets
07/05/2024 Tuesday Lodge Park Lodge Farmers Chris & Gerry Show

Bad Weather Catch up Week if Required & Easter Break

Summer Cup Knockout W/C 13th May 2024 - Format & Schedule TBC

Triples Knockout - Group Stage

Triples Knockout - Group Stage
Triples Knockout - Group Stage
Triples Knockout - Group Stage

Triples Knockout - Finals Night
Triples Knockout - Finals Night

Singles Knockout - Finals Night

Singles Knockout - Group Stage

Singles Knockout - Finals Night

Singles Knockout - Group Stage


